
XI Witold Woyda's Foil & IX Golden Team Cup Tournament
10 lutego 2018 - 08:00
FE_FIE_0001.1

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 CERQUETTI, Dante Leonel ARG 599 2002-05-26
2 LAVALLEE, Damien BEL 550 2002-04-15
3 LEONARD, Alexandre BEL 379 2003-06-18
4 AKSAMIT, MIKALAI BLR 457 2002-08-16
5 AZIMKO, Yahor BLR 311 2001-07-01
6 BERAZNIOU, Anton BLR 2001-12-03
7 DUDKO, Aliaksandr BLR 2001-08-16
8 MAROZ, Ivan BLR 404 2001-04-09
9 SABIRAU, Uladzislau BLR 267 2001-01-22
10 LESKOVAC, Janko CRO 219 2003-08-31
11 CHREN, Simon CZE 211 2001-12-22
12 CIGANEK, Jan CZE 2004-02-18
13 GRUFIK, Michal CZE 606 2003-05-21
14 POLAK, Marek CZE 409 2001-06-22
15 SLEZAK, Martin CZE 578 2003-04-19
16 TOTUSEK, Marek CZE 54 2002-08-06
17 VYMAZAL, Jan CZE 232 2001-09-25
18 GJALDBAEK, Mikkel DEN 526 2004-05-28
19 GJALDBAEK, Steffen DEN 129 2002-03-04
20 HORN NIELSEN, Christopher DEN 341 2004-09-01
21 MANZ THORBEK, Julius DEN 410 2004-11-25
22 WILMONT JEINER, Ruben DEN 105 2003-06-16
23 BRANSCHEID, Gregor GER 346 2001-10-19
24 FABINGER, Nils GER 72 2002-03-17
25 HEUSER, Fabian GER 2002-01-01
26 KLAUS, Felix GER 2001-07-06
27 MCKAY, Matthew IRL 302 2002-04-03
28 SIGURDSSON, Daniel Thor ISL 240 2001-07-30
29 GOREN, Raz ISR 22 2001-01-27
30 ALNO, Andrea ITA 315 2002-09-18
31 CALO', Alessandro ITA 271 2001-08-19
32 GARRO, Sebastiano Francesco ITA 44 2001-10-04
33 LONGO, Cristian ITA 163 2001-07-16
34 MANGIAROTTI, Lorenzo ITA 20 2001-06-17
35 PELLEGRINO, Davide ITA 2003-04-23
36 ROSSI, Lorenzo ITA 339 2002-04-01
37 VINCIGUERRA, Valerio ITA 442 2003-11-11
38 ALEKSEJENKO, Jegors LAT 306 2002-10-22
39 HUSAINOVS, Zans LAT 600 2003-03-17
40 KAIGORODOVS, Bogdans LAT 281 2002-02-20
41 KOVALCUKS, Vladislavs LAT 215 2002-08-19
42 PITCHER, Skylar Lee LAT 186 2002-02-01
43 SIBAJEVS, Aleksejs LAT 273 2003-01-01
44 ARCHILEI, Tommaso MEX 120 2001-08-19
45 ROUSSEL, Solal MON 166 2001-04-30
46 DE JONG, Nighel NED 652 2003-02-12
47 DUALEH, Quincy NED 31 2001-08-31
48 JOEMRATI, Ashwan NED 121 2002-08-02
49 KOWALCZYK, Fynn NED 322 2003-05-19
50 MATLA, Emile NED 2001-02-05
51 SLUMAN, Patrick NED 351 2003-07-11
52 VERMEULEN, Olof NED 373 2002-10-15
53 WANYAMA, Sam NED 670 2004-02-21
54 WEBER, Daan NED 48 2001-01-05
55 ZOONS, Axel NED 59 2001-08-02
56 BEM, Maciej POL 27 2001-03-31
57 BIEDRZYCKI, Mateusz POL 210 2002-02-27
58 BOHDAN, Bartosz POL 355 2003-03-03
59 BOLDZILO, Igor POL 145 2002-02-25
60 BRZEZINSKI, Jan POL 192 2001-04-21
61 CHTIOUI, Adam POL 497 2003-05-18
62 CZERWINSKI, Iwo POL 287 2002-03-17
63 DABROWSKI, Kacper POL 2001-06-11
64 DOLZYCKI, Jakub POL 89 2001-09-07
65 DOWNAR, Wiktor POL 482 2003-09-09
66 FIJALKOWSKI, Krzysztof POL 352 2003-08-23
67 FILIKS, Marcin POL 2001-04-08
68 FIRCH, Pawel POL 2003-02-06



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
69 FRACEK, Maciej POL 501 2003-09-20
70 GAJDA, Arkadiusz POL 2003-08-21
71 GAWENDA, Patryk POL 2005-03-29
72 GINDA, Piotr POL 2005-01-01
73 GORCZYCA, Tomasz POL 2005-04-18
74 HALADUDA, Kacper POL 216 2002-07-25
75 JAKUBOWSKI, Adam POL 236 2003-01-14
76 KASKOW, Piotr POL 196 2003-07-03
77 KOGUC, Filip POL 385 2002-05-02
78 KORZENIEWSKI, Stanislaw POL 2003-09-12
79 KOTEK, Jakub POL 2004-01-05
80 KULPACZYNSKI, Lukasz POL 507 2005-04-18
81 KULSKI, Karol POL 600 2003-02-10
82 KWIATKOWSKI, Mateusz POL 494 2003-06-06
83 LANGA, Emil POL 509 2004-04-23
84 LOPATNIUK, Krzysztof POL 2004-05-01
85 LOTYCZ, Jan POL 2003-07-11
86 MACH, Oskar POL 251 2004-01-25
87 MAJEWSKI, Blazej POL 506 2003-11-19
88 MAJEWSKI, Filip POL 389 2003-07-30
89 MLICKI, Szymon POL 307 2002-03-15
90 OLSZEWSKI, MIKOLAJ POL 564 2004-10-12
91 OSSENTOWSKI, Mikolaj POL 2003-05-14
92 PACHOLCZYK, Szymon POL 2004-10-17
93 PAWSKI, Alan POL 262 2002-09-27
94 PICHLACZ, Szymon POL 155 2002-04-04
95 PIOSIK, Dawid POL 643 2004-12-16
96 PIWOWARSKI, Jakub POL 508 2002-08-08
97 PLASZCZEWSKI, Mikolaj POL 332 2003-01-02
98 PODRALSKI, Adam POL 52 2002-01-24
99 PRAJZNER, Mikolaj POL 2005-04-18
100 ROGACKI, Piotr POL 468 2004-11-25
101 SACHARCZUK, Bartosz POL 500 2004-02-06
102 SLOMINSKI, Kacper POL 2003-01-31
103 SMUDA, Jakub POL 2003-05-28
104 SOWA, Piotr POL 505 2005-07-12
105 STACHOWIAK, Piotr POL 362 2001-10-09
106 SURMA, Jakub POL 328 2003-08-27
107 SUROWIAK, Teodor POL 182 2002-10-30
108 SWIERZYNSKI, Adam POL 374 2003-07-21
109 SZCZYPINSKI, Kacper POL 117 2001-01-09
110 SZYMANSKI, Hubert POL 2001-02-26
111 TOMECZEK, Kamil POL 650 2004-10-10
112 WASCINSKI, Tobiasz POL 2004-11-01
113 WIECZOREK, Michal POL 487 2004-02-03
114 WISNIK, Olaf POL 381 2002-11-20
115 WOZNIAK, Igor POL 463 2004-04-04
116 KRALIK, Roman SVK 205 2001-06-05
117 KUCHTA, Leopold Marc SVK 118 2003-11-05
118 SARMANY, Zoltan SVK 173 2002-02-01
119 PETRINI, Felix SWE 25 2001-02-05
120 WESTESSON, Malte SWE 17 2001-03-08
121 CETINEL, Baha Baykal TUR 225 2002-04-15
122 EYUPOGLU, Alp TUR 63 2002-01-29
123 OZYALCIN, Utku TUR 73 2002-09-04
124 TORU, Emir TUR 103 2001-07-06
125 TUNCER, Poyraz TUR 185 2003-05-12
126 BEZUGLYI, Ivan UKR 2003-03-12
127 HAVRYLOV, Dmytro UKR 220 2001-05-05
128 LISOVYI, Bohdan UKR 545 2003-08-31
129 PNIVCHUK, Bohdan UKR 244 2001-10-30
130 POLIAKOV, Roman UKR 582 2001-12-01
131 POSUNKO, Luka UKR 444 2002-12-07
132 PROKOPOV, Oleksii UKR 572 2001-04-05
133 DORITY, Philip USA 2002-03-27
134 HAMILTON, Bogdan USA 399 2004-01-02



Poules of 6 and 7
102 (76,12% of 134) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 128 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



XI Witold Woyda's Foil & IX Golden Team Cup Tournament
10 lutego 2018 - 08:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 WESTESSON, Malte SWE 17
2 MANGIAROTTI, Lorenzo ITA 20
3 GOREN, Raz ISR 22
4 PETRINI, Felix SWE 25
5 BEM, Maciej POL 27
6 DUALEH, Quincy NED 31
7 GARRO, Sebastiano Francesco ITA 44
8 WEBER, Daan NED 48
9 PODRALSKI, Adam POL 52
10 TOTUSEK, Marek CZE 54
11 ZOONS, Axel NED 59
12 EYUPOGLU, Alp TUR 63
13 FABINGER, Nils GER 72
14 OZYALCIN, Utku TUR 73
15 DOLZYCKI, Jakub POL 89
16 TORU, Emir TUR 103
17 WILMONT JEINER, Ruben DEN 105
18 SZCZYPINSKI, Kacper POL 117
19 KUCHTA, Leopold Marc SVK 118
20 ARCHILEI, Tommaso MEX 120
21 JOEMRATI, Ashwan NED 121
22 GJALDBAEK, Steffen DEN 129
23 BOLDZILO, Igor POL 145
24 PICHLACZ, Szymon POL 155
25 LONGO, Cristian ITA 163
26 ROUSSEL, Solal MON 166
27 SARMANY, Zoltan SVK 173
28 SUROWIAK, Teodor POL 182
29 TUNCER, Poyraz TUR 185
30 PITCHER, Skylar Lee LAT 186
31 BRZEZINSKI, Jan POL 192
32 KASKOW, Piotr POL 196
33 KRALIK, Roman SVK 205
34 BIEDRZYCKI, Mateusz POL 210
35 CHREN, Simon CZE 211
36 KOVALCUKS, Vladislavs LAT 215
37 HALADUDA, Kacper POL 216
38 LESKOVAC, Janko CRO 219
39 HAVRYLOV, Dmytro UKR 220
40 CETINEL, Baha Baykal TUR 225
41 VYMAZAL, Jan CZE 232
42 JAKUBOWSKI, Adam POL 236
43 SIGURDSSON, Daniel Thor ISL 240
44 PNIVCHUK, Bohdan UKR 244
45 MACH, Oskar POL 251
46 PAWSKI, Alan POL 262
47 SABIRAU, Uladzislau BLR 267
48 CALO', Alessandro ITA 271
49 SIBAJEVS, Aleksejs LAT 273
50 KAIGORODOVS, Bogdans LAT 281
51 CZERWINSKI, Iwo POL 287
52 MCKAY, Matthew IRL 302
53 ALEKSEJENKO, Jegors LAT 306
54 MLICKI, Szymon POL 307
55 AZIMKO, Yahor BLR 311
56 ALNO, Andrea ITA 315
57 KOWALCZYK, Fynn NED 322
58 SURMA, Jakub POL 328
59 PLASZCZEWSKI, Mikolaj POL 332
60 ROSSI, Lorenzo ITA 339
61 HORN NIELSEN, Christopher DEN 341
62 BRANSCHEID, Gregor GER 346
63 SLUMAN, Patrick NED 351
64 FIJALKOWSKI, Krzysztof POL 352
65 BOHDAN, Bartosz POL 355
66 STACHOWIAK, Piotr POL 362
67 VERMEULEN, Olof NED 373
68 SWIERZYNSKI, Adam POL 374



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
69 LEONARD, Alexandre BEL 379
70 WISNIK, Olaf POL 381
71 KOGUC, Filip POL 385
72 MAJEWSKI, Filip POL 389
73 HAMILTON, Bogdan USA 399
74 MAROZ, Ivan BLR 404
75 POLAK, Marek CZE 409
76 MANZ THORBEK, Julius DEN 410
77 VINCIGUERRA, Valerio ITA 442
78 POSUNKO, Luka UKR 444
79 AKSAMIT, MIKALAI BLR 457
80 WOZNIAK, Igor POL 463
81 ROGACKI, Piotr POL 468
82 DOWNAR, Wiktor POL 482
83 WIECZOREK, Michal POL 487
84 KWIATKOWSKI, Mateusz POL 494
85 CHTIOUI, Adam POL 497
86 SACHARCZUK, Bartosz POL 500
87 FRACEK, Maciej POL 501
88 SOWA, Piotr POL 505
89 MAJEWSKI, Blazej POL 506
90 KULPACZYNSKI, Lukasz POL 507
91 PIWOWARSKI, Jakub POL 508
92 LANGA, Emil POL 509
93 GJALDBAEK, Mikkel DEN 526
94 LISOVYI, Bohdan UKR 545
95 LAVALLEE, Damien BEL 550
96 OLSZEWSKI, MIKOLAJ POL 564
97 PROKOPOV, Oleksii UKR 572
98 SLEZAK, Martin CZE 578
99 POLIAKOV, Roman UKR 582
100 CERQUETTI, Dante Leonel ARG 599
101 KULSKI, Karol POL 600
102 HUSAINOVS, Zans LAT 600
103 GRUFIK, Michal CZE 606
104 PIOSIK, Dawid POL 643
105 TOMECZEK, Kamil POL 650
106 DE JONG, Nighel NED 652
107 WANYAMA, Sam NED 670
108 HEUSER, Fabian GER
109 CIGANEK, Jan CZE
110 WASCINSKI, Tobiasz POL
111 DORITY, Philip USA
112 DABROWSKI, Kacper POL
113 GAWENDA, Patryk POL
114 SMUDA, Jakub POL
115 SLOMINSKI, Kacper POL
116 KLAUS, Felix GER
117 GAJDA, Arkadiusz POL
118 GINDA, Piotr POL
119 SZYMANSKI, Hubert POL
120 LOTYCZ, Jan POL
121 OSSENTOWSKI, Mikolaj POL
122 FILIKS, Marcin POL
123 FIRCH, Pawel POL
124 PACHOLCZYK, Szymon POL
125 PRAJZNER, Mikolaj POL
126 DUDKO, Aliaksandr BLR
127 MATLA, Emile NED
128 LOPATNIUK, Krzysztof POL
129 BEZUGLYI, Ivan UKR
130 KORZENIEWSKI, Stanislaw POL
131 GORCZYCA, Tomasz POL
132 PELLEGRINO, Davide ITA
133 KOTEK, Jakub POL
134 BERAZNIOU, Anton BLR



XI Witold Woyda's Foil & IX Golden Team Cup Tournament
10 lutego 2018 - 08:00
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 1

08:00

Referee(s):

KISIEL, Jaroslaw (POL)

WOZNIAK, Igor POL

ROGACKI, Piotr POL

GINDA, Piotr POL

WESTESSON, Malte SWE

VYMAZAL, Jan CZE

CETINEL, Baha Baykal TUR

Piste 2

08:00

Referee(s):

MALANOWSKI, Marek (POL)

GAJDA, Arkadiusz POL

DOWNAR, Wiktor POL

JAKUBOWSKI, Adam POL

CIGANEK, Jan CZE

AKSAMIT, MIKALAI BLR

HAVRYLOV, Dmytro UKR

MANGIAROTTI, Lorenzo ITA

Piste 3

08:00

Referee(s):

MILONE, Dominika (POL)

WIECZOREK, Michal POL

SZYMANSKI, Hubert POL

SLOMINSKI, Kacper POL

LESKOVAC, Janko CRO

GOREN, Raz ISR

POSUNKO, Luka UKR

SIGURDSSON, Daniel Thor ISL



Piste 4

08:00

Referee(s):

KONIECZNY, Tomasz (POL)

HALADUDA, Kacper POL

SMUDA, Jakub POL

KWIATKOWSKI, Mateusz POL

VINCIGUERRA, Valerio ITA

PNIVCHUK, Bohdan UKR

PETRINI, Felix SWE

Piste 5

08:00

Referee(s):

DUL, Michal (POL)

MACH, Oskar POL

BEM, Maciej POL

CHTIOUI, Adam POL

MATLA, Emile NED

KOVALCUKS, Vladislavs LAT

BEZUGLYI, Ivan UKR

Piste 6

08:00

Referee(s):

KIELPIKOWSKI, Piotr (POL)

GAWENDA, Patryk POL

SACHARCZUK, Bartosz POL

PAWSKI, Alan POL

MAROZ, Ivan BLR

DUALEH, Quincy NED

PELLEGRINO, Davide ITA

Piste 7

08:00

Referee(s):

GAJDA, Robert (POL)

BIEDRZYCKI, Mateusz POL

DABROWSKI, Kacper POL

FRACEK, Maciej POL

SABIRAU, Uladzislau BLR

POLAK, Marek CZE

GARRO, Sebastiano Francesco ITA



Piste 8

08:00

Referee(s):

NOWOSIELSKI, Ksawery (POL)

WASCINSKI, Tobiasz POL

LOTYCZ, Jan POL

WEBER, Daan NED

CALO', Alessandro ITA

CHREN, Simon CZE

MANZ THORBEK, Julius DEN

Piste 9

08:00

Referee(s):

SERAFIN, Blazej (POL)

KASKOW, Piotr POL

PODRALSKI, Adam POL

MAJEWSKI, Filip POL

DUDKO, Aliaksandr BLR

GJALDBAEK, Mikkel DEN

SIBAJEVS, Aleksejs LAT

Piste 10

08:00

Referee(s):

PLOCHARSKI, Filip (POL)

BRZEZINSKI, Jan POL

BERAZNIOU, Anton BLR

WANYAMA, Sam NED

KAIGORODOVS, Bogdans LAT

TOTUSEK, Marek CZE

SOWA, Piotr POL

Piste 1

10:00

Referee(s):

BAKUM, Andrii (UKR)

KULPACZYNSKI, Lukasz POL

CZERWINSKI, Iwo POL

WISNIK, Olaf POL

ZOONS, Axel NED

TUNCER, Poyraz TUR

DORITY, Philip USA



Piste 2

10:00

Referee(s):

NOWOSIELSKI, Ksawery (POL)
KURFURST, Michal (CZE)

GORCZYCA, Tomasz POL

OSSENTOWSKI, Mikolaj POL

PIWOWARSKI, Jakub POL

PITCHER, Skylar Lee LAT

LEONARD, Alexandre BEL

EYUPOGLU, Alp TUR

MCKAY, Matthew IRL

Piste 3

10:00

Referee(s):

LUKASHEVICH, Aliaksandr (BLR)

LANGA, Emil POL

SWIERZYNSKI, Adam POL

SUROWIAK, Teodor POL

DE JONG, Nighel NED

FABINGER, Nils GER

ALEKSEJENKO, Jegors LAT

Piste 4

10:00

Referee(s):

MILONE, Dominika (POL)
SAID, Eyad (NED)

FILIKS, Marcin POL

KORZENIEWSKI, Stanislaw POL

MLICKI, Szymon POL

OZYALCIN, Utku TUR

VERMEULEN, Olof NED

LISOVYI, Bohdan UKR

SARMANY, Zoltan SVK



Piste 5

10:00

Referee(s):

OZSANAT, Adnan (TUR)

DOLZYCKI, Jakub POL

STACHOWIAK, Piotr POL

TOMECZEK, Kamil POL

ROUSSEL, Solal MON

AZIMKO, Yahor BLR

LAVALLEE, Damien BEL

Piste 6

10:00

Referee(s):

MALANOWSKI, Marek (POL)
HOPSTAKEN, Louis (NED)

PRAJZNER, Mikolaj POL

BOHDAN, Bartosz POL

OLSZEWSKI, MIKOLAJ POL

LONGO, Cristian ITA

TORU, Emir TUR

HUSAINOVS, Zans LAT

KOWALCZYK, Fynn NED

Piste 7

10:00

Referee(s):

KIELPIKOWSKI, Piotr (POL)

FIJALKOWSKI, Krzysztof POL

PICHLACZ, Szymon POL

ALNO, Andrea ITA

GRUFIK, Michal CZE

WILMONT JEINER, Ruben DEN

PROKOPOV, Oleksii UKR



Piste 8

10:00

Referee(s):

PLOCHARSKI, Filip (POL)
DUL, Michal (POL)

BOLDZILO, Igor POL

SURMA, Jakub POL

SZCZYPINSKI, Kacper POL

HEUSER, Fabian GER

SLEZAK, Martin CZE

SLUMAN, Patrick NED

CERQUETTI, Dante Leonel ARG

Piste 9

10:00

Referee(s):

GAJDA, Robert (POL)
SERAFIN, Blazej (POL)

PACHOLCZYK, Szymon POL

PLASZCZEWSKI, Mikolaj POL

KOTEK, Jakub POL

BRANSCHEID, Gregor GER

POLIAKOV, Roman UKR

KUCHTA, Leopold Marc SVK

GJALDBAEK, Steffen DEN

Piste 10

10:00

Referee(s):

KONIECZNY, Tomasz (POL)

PIOSIK, Dawid POL

LOPATNIUK, Krzysztof POL

KULSKI, Karol POL

HORN NIELSEN, Christopher DEN

ROSSI, Lorenzo ITA

JOEMRATI, Ashwan NED

ARCHILEI, Tommaso MEX



XI Witold Woyda's Foil & IX Golden Team Cup Tournament
10 lutego 2018 - 08:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 BEM, Maciej POL 5 1,00 25 1 +24 Advanced
2 WEBER, Daan NED 5 1,00 25 2 +23 Advanced
3 GOREN, Raz ISR 6 1,00 30 9 +21 Advanced
4 PODRALSKI, Adam POL 5 1,00 25 5 +20 Advanced
5 EYUPOGLU, Alp TUR 6 1,00 30 11 +19 Advanced
6T WESTESSON, Malte SWE 5 1,00 25 6 +19 Advanced
6T TOTUSEK, Marek CZE 5 1,00 25 6 +19 Advanced
6T PNIVCHUK, Bohdan UKR 5 1,00 25 6 +19 Advanced
9 MLICKI, Szymon POL 6 1,00 30 13 +17 Advanced
10 LONGO, Cristian ITA 6 1,00 30 14 +16 Advanced
11 DOLZYCKI, Jakub POL 5 1,00 25 9 +16 Advanced
12 BIEDRZYCKI, Mateusz POL 5 1,00 25 11 +14 Advanced
13T POLIAKOV, Roman UKR 5 0,83 29 12 +17 Advanced
13T ARCHILEI, Tommaso MEX 5 0,83 29 12 +17 Advanced
15 OZYALCIN, Utku TUR 5 0,83 28 12 +16 Advanced
16 CERQUETTI, Dante Leonel ARG 5 0,83 26 11 +15 Advanced
17T HUSAINOVS, Zans LAT 5 0,83 29 16 +13 Advanced
17T SZCZYPINSKI, Kacper POL 5 0,83 29 16 +13 Advanced
19 LESKOVAC, Janko CRO 5 0,83 28 15 +13 Advanced
20 BRANSCHEID, Gregor GER 5 0,83 26 13 +13 Advanced
21 JAKUBOWSKI, Adam POL 5 0,83 28 16 +12 Advanced
22 PITCHER, Skylar Lee LAT 5 0,83 27 15 +12 Advanced
23T FABINGER, Nils GER 4 0,80 23 7 +16 Advanced
23T DUALEH, Quincy NED 4 0,80 23 7 +16 Advanced
25 KASKOW, Piotr POL 4 0,80 23 9 +14 Advanced
26 GARRO, Sebastiano Francesco ITA 4 0,80 22 9 +13 Advanced
27 DORITY, Philip USA 4 0,80 22 10 +12 Advanced
28 PAWSKI, Alan POL 4 0,80 24 15 +9 Advanced
29 WANYAMA, Sam NED 4 0,80 22 15 +7 Advanced
30 KOVALCUKS, Vladislavs LAT 4 0,80 20 13 +7 Advanced
31 WISNIK, Olaf POL 4 0,80 23 18 +5 Advanced
32 PICHLACZ, Szymon POL 4 0,80 21 16 +5 Advanced
33 SUROWIAK, Teodor POL 4 0,80 21 17 +4 Advanced
34 MAROZ, Ivan BLR 4 0,80 20 18 +2 Advanced
35 ROSSI, Lorenzo ITA 4 0,67 28 19 +9 Advanced
36 DOWNAR, Wiktor POL 4 0,67 25 16 +9 Advanced
37 HORN NIELSEN, Christopher DEN 4 0,67 26 19 +7 Advanced
38 MANGIAROTTI, Lorenzo ITA 4 0,67 26 20 +6 Advanced
39 TORU, Emir TUR 4 0,67 24 18 +6 Advanced
40 PLASZCZEWSKI, Mikolaj POL 4 0,67 27 23 +4 Advanced
41 JOEMRATI, Ashwan NED 4 0,67 22 19 +3 Advanced
42 OSSENTOWSKI, Mikolaj POL 4 0,67 26 25 +1 Advanced
43 WOZNIAK, Igor POL 3 0,60 20 11 +9 Advanced
44 AZIMKO, Yahor BLR 3 0,60 20 13 +7 Advanced
45 CALO', Alessandro ITA 3 0,60 19 12 +7 Advanced
46 PROKOPOV, Oleksii UKR 3 0,60 21 15 +6 Advanced
47T CZERWINSKI, Iwo POL 3 0,60 20 15 +5 Advanced
47T CHREN, Simon CZE 3 0,60 20 15 +5 Advanced
47T VINCIGUERRA, Valerio ITA 3 0,60 20 15 +5 Advanced
50T BRZEZINSKI, Jan POL 3 0,60 19 14 +5 Advanced
50T PETRINI, Felix SWE 3 0,60 19 14 +5 Advanced
52 ALEKSEJENKO, Jegors LAT 3 0,60 21 17 +4 Advanced
53 HALADUDA, Kacper POL 3 0,60 18 15 +3 Advanced
54 WILMONT JEINER, Ruben DEN 3 0,60 21 19 +2 Advanced
55 ALNO, Andrea ITA 3 0,60 20 18 +2 Advanced
56 SABIRAU, Uladzislau BLR 3 0,60 19 17 +2 Advanced
57 TUNCER, Poyraz TUR 3 0,60 18 16 +2 Advanced
58 GINDA, Piotr POL 3 0,60 16 15 +1 Advanced
59 SIBAJEVS, Aleksejs LAT 3 0,60 17 20 -3 Advanced
60T MANZ THORBEK, Julius DEN 3 0,60 16 19 -3 Advanced
60T CHTIOUI, Adam POL 3 0,60 16 19 -3 Advanced
62 SURMA, Jakub POL 3 0,50 25 18 +7 Advanced
63 HAVRYLOV, Dmytro UKR 3 0,50 23 18 +5 Advanced
64 SZYMANSKI, Hubert POL 3 0,50 21 18 +3 Advanced
65 GORCZYCA, Tomasz POL 3 0,50 23 23 0 Advanced
66 FILIKS, Marcin POL 3 0,50 21 21 0 Advanced
67 LISOVYI, Bohdan UKR 3 0,50 24 25 -1 Advanced
68 BOLDZILO, Igor POL 3 0,50 21 22 -1 Advanced



Seed Name Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
69 AKSAMIT, MIKALAI BLR 3 0,50 20 21 -1 Advanced
70 KOTEK, Jakub POL 3 0,50 16 25 -9 Advanced
71 STACHOWIAK, Piotr POL 2 0,40 16 17 -1 Advanced
72 CETINEL, Baha Baykal TUR 2 0,40 17 20 -3 Advanced
73 PELLEGRINO, Davide ITA 2 0,40 19 23 -4 Advanced
74T GJALDBAEK, Mikkel DEN 2 0,40 14 18 -4 Advanced
74T TOMECZEK, Kamil POL 2 0,40 14 18 -4 Advanced
76T DABROWSKI, Kacper POL 2 0,40 16 21 -5 Advanced
76T BERAZNIOU, Anton BLR 2 0,40 16 21 -5 Advanced
78 MATLA, Emile NED 2 0,40 13 18 -5 Advanced
79 LANGA, Emil POL 2 0,40 13 19 -6 Advanced
80 LAVALLEE, Damien BEL 2 0,40 13 20 -7 Advanced
81 VYMAZAL, Jan CZE 2 0,40 14 22 -8 Advanced
82 KOWALCZYK, Fynn NED 2 0,33 22 26 -4 Advanced
83 LEONARD, Alexandre BEL 2 0,33 21 25 -4 Advanced
84T HEUSER, Fabian GER 2 0,33 18 23 -5 Advanced
84T POSUNKO, Luka UKR 2 0,33 18 23 -5 Advanced
86 BOHDAN, Bartosz POL 2 0,33 21 27 -6 Advanced
87 KORZENIEWSKI, Stanislaw POL 2 0,33 20 26 -6 Advanced
88 KUCHTA, Leopold Marc SVK 2 0,33 19 27 -8 Advanced
89 KULSKI, Karol POL 2 0,33 16 24 -8 Advanced
90T SARMANY, Zoltan SVK 2 0,33 17 26 -9 Advanced
90T SIGURDSSON, Daniel Thor ISL 2 0,33 17 26 -9 Advanced
92 SLOMINSKI, Kacper POL 2 0,33 14 23 -9 Advanced
93 PIOSIK, Dawid POL 2 0,33 14 25 -11 Advanced
94 SLEZAK, Martin CZE 2 0,33 10 21 -11 Advanced
95 GAJDA, Arkadiusz POL 2 0,33 16 28 -12 Advanced
96 PRAJZNER, Mikolaj POL 2 0,33 15 27 -12 Advanced
97 DUDKO, Aliaksandr BLR 1 0,20 14 21 -7 Advanced
98 FIJALKOWSKI, Krzysztof POL 1 0,20 13 20 -7 Advanced
99 SACHARCZUK, Bartosz POL 1 0,20 15 23 -8 Advanced
100 FRACEK, Maciej POL 1 0,20 14 22 -8 Advanced
101 GRUFIK, Michal CZE 1 0,20 13 21 -8 Advanced
102 SWIERZYNSKI, Adam POL 1 0,20 12 21 -9 Advanced
103 DE JONG, Nighel NED 1 0,20 11 20 -9 Eliminated
104 BEZUGLYI, Ivan UKR 1 0,20 13 23 -10 Eliminated
105 ZOONS, Axel NED 1 0,20 11 21 -10 Eliminated
106T ROUSSEL, Solal MON 1 0,20 10 21 -11 Eliminated
106T WASCINSKI, Tobiasz POL 1 0,20 10 21 -11 Eliminated
108 SMUDA, Jakub POL 1 0,20 10 24 -14 Eliminated
109 SOWA, Piotr POL 1 0,20 9 24 -15 Eliminated
110 PACHOLCZYK, Szymon POL 1 0,17 18 26 -8 Eliminated
111 GJALDBAEK, Steffen DEN 1 0,17 20 29 -9 Eliminated
112 MCKAY, Matthew IRL 1 0,17 15 27 -12 Eliminated
113 WIECZOREK, Michal POL 1 0,17 13 27 -14 Eliminated
114 SLUMAN, Patrick NED 1 0,17 11 29 -18 Eliminated
115 KAIGORODOVS, Bogdans LAT 0 0,00 14 25 -11 Eliminated
116 OLSZEWSKI, MIKOLAJ POL 0 0,00 17 30 -13 Eliminated
117 MACH, Oskar POL 0 0,00 12 25 -13 Eliminated
118 KULPACZYNSKI, Lukasz POL 0 0,00 11 25 -14 Eliminated
119 GAWENDA, Patryk POL 0 0,00 10 25 -15 Eliminated
120 PIWOWARSKI, Jakub POL 0 0,00 14 30 -16 Eliminated
121 POLAK, Marek CZE 0 0,00 9 25 -16 Eliminated
122T LOPATNIUK, Krzysztof POL 0 0,00 13 30 -17 Eliminated
122T VERMEULEN, Olof NED 0 0,00 13 30 -17 Eliminated
124T KWIATKOWSKI, Mateusz POL 0 0,00 7 25 -18 Eliminated
124T ROGACKI, Piotr POL 0 0,00 7 25 -18 Eliminated
126 CIGANEK, Jan CZE 0 0,00 11 30 -19 Eliminated
127 MAJEWSKI, Filip POL 0 0,00 5 25 -20 Eliminated
128 LOTYCZ, Jan POL 0 0,00 4 25 -21 Eliminated
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XI Witold Woyda's Foil & IX Golden Team Cup Tournament
10 lutego 2018 - 08:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 PODRALSKI, Adam POL 2002-01-24
2 GARRO, Sebastiano Francesco ITA 2001-10-04
3T BEM, Maciej POL 2001-03-31
3T DORITY, Philip USA 2002-03-27
5 GOREN, Raz ISR 2001-01-27
6 MLICKI, Szymon POL 2002-03-15
7 BIEDRZYCKI, Mateusz POL 2002-02-27
8 SZCZYPINSKI, Kacper POL 2001-01-09
9 WEBER, Daan NED 2001-01-05
10 DOLZYCKI, Jakub POL 2001-09-07
11 ARCHILEI, Tommaso MEX 2001-08-19
12 CERQUETTI, Dante Leonel ARG 2002-05-26
13 FABINGER, Nils GER 2002-03-17
14 PAWSKI, Alan POL 2002-09-27
15 PETRINI, Felix SWE 2001-02-05
16 TUNCER, Poyraz TUR 2003-05-12
17 WESTESSON, Malte SWE 2001-03-08
18 LONGO, Cristian ITA 2001-07-16
19 HUSAINOVS, Zans LAT 2003-03-17
20 LESKOVAC, Janko CRO 2003-08-31
21 BRANSCHEID, Gregor GER 2001-10-19
22 JAKUBOWSKI, Adam POL 2003-01-14
23 DUALEH, Quincy NED 2001-08-31
24 KASKOW, Piotr POL 2003-07-03
25 WANYAMA, Sam NED 2004-02-21
26 WISNIK, Olaf POL 2002-11-20
27 PICHLACZ, Szymon POL 2002-04-04
28 ROSSI, Lorenzo ITA 2002-04-01
29 WOZNIAK, Igor POL 2004-04-04
30 BRZEZINSKI, Jan POL 2001-04-21
31 SIBAJEVS, Aleksejs LAT 2003-01-01
32 AKSAMIT, MIKALAI BLR 2002-08-16
33 EYUPOGLU, Alp TUR 2002-01-29
34T PNIVCHUK, Bohdan UKR 2001-10-30
34T TOTUSEK, Marek CZE 2002-08-06
36 POLIAKOV, Roman UKR 2001-12-01
37 OZYALCIN, Utku TUR 2002-09-04
38 PITCHER, Skylar Lee LAT 2002-02-01
39 MAROZ, Ivan BLR 2001-04-09
40 DOWNAR, Wiktor POL 2003-09-09
41 HORN NIELSEN, Christopher DEN 2004-09-01
42 MANGIAROTTI, Lorenzo ITA 2001-06-17
43 PLASZCZEWSKI, Mikolaj POL 2003-01-02
44 OSSENTOWSKI, Mikolaj POL 2003-05-14
45 AZIMKO, Yahor BLR 2001-07-01
46 PROKOPOV, Oleksii UKR 2001-04-05
47T CHREN, Simon CZE 2001-12-22
47T CZERWINSKI, Iwo POL 2002-03-17
47T VINCIGUERRA, Valerio ITA 2003-11-11
50 ALEKSEJENKO, Jegors LAT 2002-10-22
51 HALADUDA, Kacper POL 2002-07-25
52 WILMONT JEINER, Ruben DEN 2003-06-16
53 ALNO, Andrea ITA 2002-09-18
54 SURMA, Jakub POL 2003-08-27
55 HAVRYLOV, Dmytro UKR 2001-05-05
56 SZYMANSKI, Hubert POL 2001-02-26
57 BOLDZILO, Igor POL 2002-02-25
58 STACHOWIAK, Piotr POL 2001-10-09
59 PELLEGRINO, Davide ITA 2003-04-23
60 POSUNKO, Luka UKR 2002-12-07
61 KUCHTA, Leopold Marc SVK 2003-11-05
62 SIGURDSSON, Daniel Thor ISL 2001-07-30
63 PRAJZNER, Mikolaj POL 2005-04-18
64 SACHARCZUK, Bartosz POL 2004-02-06
65 KOVALCUKS, Vladislavs LAT 2002-08-19
66 SUROWIAK, Teodor POL 2002-10-30
67 TORU, Emir TUR 2001-07-06
68 JOEMRATI, Ashwan NED 2002-08-02



Place Name Country Birthdate
69 CALO', Alessandro ITA 2001-08-19
70 SABIRAU, Uladzislau BLR 2001-01-22
71 GINDA, Piotr POL 2005-01-01
72T MANZ THORBEK, Julius DEN 2004-11-25
72T CHTIOUI, Adam POL 2003-05-18
74 GORCZYCA, Tomasz POL 2005-04-18
75 FILIKS, Marcin POL 2001-04-08
76 LISOVYI, Bohdan UKR 2003-08-31
77 KOTEK, Jakub POL 2004-01-05
78 CETINEL, Baha Baykal TUR 2002-04-15
79T TOMECZEK, Kamil POL 2004-10-10
79T GJALDBAEK, Mikkel DEN 2004-05-28
81T DABROWSKI, Kacper POL 2001-06-11
81T BERAZNIOU, Anton BLR 2001-12-03
83 MATLA, Emile NED 2001-02-05
84 LANGA, Emil POL 2004-04-23
85 LAVALLEE, Damien BEL 2002-04-15
86 VYMAZAL, Jan CZE 2001-09-25
87 KOWALCZYK, Fynn NED 2003-05-19
88 LEONARD, Alexandre BEL 2003-06-18
89 HEUSER, Fabian GER 2002-01-01
90 BOHDAN, Bartosz POL 2003-03-03
91 KORZENIEWSKI, Stanislaw POL 2003-09-12
92 KULSKI, Karol POL 2003-02-10
93 SARMANY, Zoltan SVK 2002-02-01
94 SLOMINSKI, Kacper POL 2003-01-31
95 PIOSIK, Dawid POL 2004-12-16
96 SLEZAK, Martin CZE 2003-04-19
97 GAJDA, Arkadiusz POL 2003-08-21
98 DUDKO, Aliaksandr BLR 2001-08-16
99 FIJALKOWSKI, Krzysztof POL 2003-08-23
100 FRACEK, Maciej POL 2003-09-20
101 GRUFIK, Michal CZE 2003-05-21
102 SWIERZYNSKI, Adam POL 2003-07-21
103 DE JONG, Nighel NED 2003-02-12
104 BEZUGLYI, Ivan UKR 2003-03-12
105 ZOONS, Axel NED 2001-08-02
106T ROUSSEL, Solal MON 2001-04-30
106T WASCINSKI, Tobiasz POL 2004-11-01
108 SMUDA, Jakub POL 2003-05-28
109 SOWA, Piotr POL 2005-07-12
110 PACHOLCZYK, Szymon POL 2004-10-17
111 GJALDBAEK, Steffen DEN 2002-03-04
112 MCKAY, Matthew IRL 2002-04-03
113 WIECZOREK, Michal POL 2004-02-03
114 SLUMAN, Patrick NED 2003-07-11
115 KAIGORODOVS, Bogdans LAT 2002-02-20
116 OLSZEWSKI, MIKOLAJ POL 2004-10-12
117 MACH, Oskar POL 2004-01-25
118 KULPACZYNSKI, Lukasz POL 2005-04-18
119 GAWENDA, Patryk POL 2005-03-29
120 PIWOWARSKI, Jakub POL 2002-08-08
121 POLAK, Marek CZE 2001-06-22
122T LOPATNIUK, Krzysztof POL 2004-05-01
122T VERMEULEN, Olof NED 2002-10-15
124T KWIATKOWSKI, Mateusz POL 2003-06-06
124T ROGACKI, Piotr POL 2004-11-25
126 CIGANEK, Jan CZE 2004-02-18
127 MAJEWSKI, Filip POL 2003-07-30
128 LOTYCZ, Jan POL 2003-07-11



XI Witold Woyda's Foil & IX Golden Team Cup Tournament
10 lutego 2018 - 08:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country EFC Rating Member # Poule Table of 128 Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BAKUM, Andrii UKR B 00702744 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Assist: 2 Ref: 1
DUL, Michal POL 00741213 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2
GAJDA, Robert POL 00690004 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
HOPSTAKEN, Louis NED 00828187 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1
KIELPIKOWSKI, Piotr POL B 00690033 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
KISIEL, Jaroslaw POL B 00690034 Ref: 1 Ref: 4 Ref: 2
KONIECZNY, Tomasz POL 00777773 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KURFURST, Michal CZE 00746624 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
LUKASHEVICH, Aliaksandr BLR 00698461 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Assist: 1 Assist: 1
MALANOWSKI, Marek POL 00000126 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 3 Ref: 2
MILONE, Dominika POL 00844269 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2
NOWOSIELSKI, Ksawery POL 00687909 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
OZSANAT, Adnan TUR 00692979 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 2 Video: 1
PLOCHARSKI, Filip POL 00690106 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
SAID, Eyad NED B 00689919 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Assist: 1 Assist: 1
SERAFIN, Blazej POL 00690118 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2


